PREPARADOR DE HAMBURGUER

CPF

04879073539

04485005585

07643153582

98584804587

03341915567

93366710578

NOME

RAILAN ALMEIDA COSTA

JESICA CARITIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

THAYNARA ANJOS DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIENE MAIA PINHEIRO

ADRIELE DA SILVA CONCEICAO

IALLA SUILENE DA SILVA SOUZA

CLASSIFICACAO

50

51

52

53

54

55

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA



